Tea or Coffee

Arrival Tea & Coffee
(30 minutes after arrival)
£1.50 Per Person

The Holly Bush
Unlimited Tea & Coffee GOTCO’C?C Hill
(for the whole time Redditch
you are here) B98 9EN
£4.75 Per Person
01564 742427

hello@thehollybushgorcotthill.co.uk

Funeral Planning

We're so sorry for your loss, if
you are reading this then we
can only offer our condolences.
This booklet offers a guide to our
services we can offer. We
always like to cater every

T+C'S

All prices shown next to item titles are charged in British Pounds Sterling,
Inclusive of VAT
When not ordering starters, please allow a minimum of a 35 minute wait for your
mains to be cooked.

Optional service charges are applied to all tables sizes of 5 or more. Please ask
your server to remove this if you wish. funera]' beSpOkely to Create a
Please be aware our staff meal check you in order to make sure everything is ok Vegetarian Gluten Free more memorable CelebrC[tlon Of
and there is nothing we can do to improve your experience. If you choose not to Y Available VN Vegan [cn | Contains Nuts (GFA Available
say anything at the time, The Company will not be liable to offer any 1 1
compensation or refunds after. ]'lfe' Please pop 1n C[nd see one Of
Please be fair with us and we will return the favour. Vi .
or | GlutenFree v Vegetarian (v Vo827 our managers to organise.
Food Allergies Available

Some dishes may contain or have traces of the 14 main present
allergies, including nuts, or may have been made alongside other
products containing them. If you have an allergy speak to your server
about the ingredients used, it may not be listed on the menu.



Option1

£14.00 Per Person

Choice of Finger Sandwiches on White &
Granary Bread.
Ham & Mustard Mayo
Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
Egg Mayonnaise
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Seasoned Nachos
Vegetable Samosas

Option 2

£21.00 Per Person

Choice of Finger Sandwiches on White &
Granary Bread.
e Ham & Mustard Mayo
¢ Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade
e Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
e Egg Mayonnaise
e Beef & Horseradish
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Seasoned Nachos
Vegetable Samosas
Chicken Goujons
Choice of Mini Quiche or Mini Sausage
Roll
Upgrade to Chips or Wedges £1.50
Add a Dessert Option for £4.00-
Bespokely Picked.

Option 3
£9.50 Per Person

Pulled Pork Bap, Apple Sauce & Stuffing,

Seasoned Nachos
Add Large Pig 'n' Blanket £2.00
Upgrade to Potato Wedges £3.00

Build your Own
Pick a minimum of 6

Choice of Finger Sandwiches on
White & Granary Bread.

¢ Ham & Mustard Mayo
¢ Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade
e Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
e Egg Mayonnaise
e Beef & Horseradish
¢ Smoked Salmon, Chive Creme
Fraiche
e Mini Pulled Pork Bap
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Chicken Goujons
Vegetable Samosas
Onion Bhajis
Chicken Tikka Pakoras
Vegetable Quiche
Duck Spring Rolls
Seasoned Nachos
Chips
Seasoned Wedges

£ Per

Person

£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£2.75

£525
£1.95
£2.25
£1.95
£1.85
£2.25
£1.95
£2.15
£2.25
£3.50
£3.50

Afternoon Tea
£20.50 Per Person

Classic Finger Sandwiches on
White & Granary Bread.
e Smoked Salmon, Chive Creme
Fraiche
e Cucumber & Cream Cheese
e Ham & Mustard Mayo

Selection of Vegetable Quiches
Mini Plain & Fruit Scones
Served with Strawberry Jam &

Clotted Cream

Selection of Mini Cakes & Desserts
Tea or Coffee

Add Mini Pastries on Arrival £1.50
Add Glass of Prosecco £4.00
Add Mimosa £4.00
Add Pimms on Arrival £4.00



