Tea or Coffee

Arrival Tea & Coffee (30 minutes after arrival) £1.50 Per Person

Unlimited Tea & Coffee
(for the whole time
you are here)
£4.75 Per Person



T+C'S

All prices shown next to item titles are charged in British Pounds Sterling, Inclusive of VAT

When not ordering starters, please allow a minimum of a 35 minute wait for your

Optional service charges are applied to all tables sizes of 5 or more. Please ask your server to remove this if you wish.

Please be aware our staff meal check you in order to make sure everything is ok and there is nothing we can do to improve your experience. If you choose not to say anything at the time, The Company will not be liable to offer any compensation or refunds after.

Please be fair with us and we will return the favour.

Food Allergies

Some dishes may contain or have traces of the 14 main present allergies, including nuts, or may have been made alongside other products containing them. If you have an allergy speak to your server about the ingredients used, it may not be listed on the menu.



The Holly Bush Gorcott Hill Redditch B98 9EN

01564 742427

hello@thehollybushgorcotthill.co.uk









Funeral Planning

We're so sorry for your loss, if you are reading this then we can only offer our condolences. This booklet offers a guide to our services we can offer. We always like to cater every funeral bespokely to create a more memorable celebration of life. Please pop in and see one of our managers to organise.

Option 1

£14.00 Per Person

Choice of Finger Sandwiches on White & Granary Bread.

- Ham & Mustard Mayo
- Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade
- Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
- Egg Mayonnaise

Vegetable Spring Rolls Seasoned Nachos Vegetable Samosas

Option 2

£21.00 Per Person

Choice of Finger Sandwiches on White & Granary Bread.

- Ham & Mustard Mayo
- Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade
- Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
- Egg Mayonnaise
- Beef & Horseradish

Vegetable Spring Rolls Seasoned Nachos Vegetable Samosas Chicken Goujons

Choice of Mini Quiche or Mini Sausage Roll

Upgrade to Chips or Wedges £1.50 Add a Dessert Option for £4.00-Bespokely Picked.

Option 3

£9.50 Per Person

Pulled Pork Bap, Apple Sauce & Stuffing, Seasoned Nachos Add Large Pig 'n' Blanket £2.00 Upgrade to Potato Wedges £3.00

Build your Own

Pick a minimum of 6

Choice of Finger Sandwiches on	£ Per
White & Granary Bread.	Person
Ham & Mustard Mayo	£2.50
Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade	£2.25
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber	£2.25
Egg Mayonnaise	£2.25
• Beef & Horseradish	£2.50
Smoked Salmon, Chive Creme	£2.75
Fraiche	
Mini Pulled Pork Bap	£5.25
Vegetable Spring Rolls	£1.95
Chicken Goujons	£2.25
Vegetable Samosas	£1.95
Onion Bhajis	£1.85
Chicken Tikka Pakoras	£2.25
Vegetable Quiche	£1.95
Duck Spring Rolls	£2.15
Seasoned Nachos	£2.25
Chips	£3.50
Seasoned Wedges	£3.50



Afternoon Tea £20.50 Per Person

Classic Finger Sandwiches on White & Granary Bread.

- Smoked Salmon, Chive Creme Fraiche
- Cucumber & Cream Cheese
- Ham & Mustard Mayo

Selection of Vegetable Quiches

Mini Plain & Fruit Scones

Served with Strawberry Jam &

Clotted Cream

Selection of Mini Cakes & Desserts Tea or Coffee



Add Mini Pastries on Arrival £1.50
Add Glass of Prosecco £4.00
Add Mimosa £4.00
Add Pimms on Arrival £4.00